
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS
AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST,
AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Helen Dixon

Friday, 15 January 2010 2

75126

223169

241446

258892

273532

275501

276520

325721

356480

373651

380414

388772

388998

404107

405392

412139

412485

415174

423496

431496

432693

432882

445169

450606

450758

451090

CROFTON COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ROUNDWAY LIMITED

ASKON HOMES LIMITED

PROSPERITY PLANNING LIMITED

DICK PERSSE & SON (AUCTIONEERS)
LIMITED

DIAMOND RESOURCES LIMITED

THREE CASTLES HAULAGE LIMITED

AMC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREEDON AND CREEDON LIMITED

AZTEC TRAINING LIMITED

DUBLIN LABOUR AND ENGINEERING
LIMITED

BLUSH BOUTIQUE LIMITED

GRAHAM & O'BRIEN CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

PARAMOUNT DRYLINING LIMITED

L.I.P.P. SERVICE LIMITED

E.C. HYDROPROJEKT
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TPL HR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

K THOMAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ECOLIVING LIMITED

SHINKICKER LIMITED

GLASSPAK LIMITED

E.U. WASTE MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DAVID SLEVIN ELECTRICAL LIMITED

CARRICKGLASS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRECON PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RAY DOYLE SAND & GRAVEL
LIMITED

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

10-JAN-10

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


