NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) (NO. 2) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
75126	CROFTON COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
223169	ROUNDWAY LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
241446	ASKON HOMES LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
258892	PROSPERITY PLANNING LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
273532	DICK PERSSE & SON (AUCTIONEERS) LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
275501	DIAMOND RESOURCES LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
276520	THREE CASTLES HAULAGE LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
325721	AMC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
356480	CREEDON AND CREEDON LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
373651	AZTEC TRAINING LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
380414	DUBLIN LABOUR AND ENGINEERING LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
388772	BLUSH BOUTIQUE LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
388998	GRAHAM & O'BRIEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
404107	PARAMOUNT DRYLINING LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
405392	L.I.P.P. SERVICE LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
412139	E.C. HYDROPROJEKT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
412485	TPL HR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
415174	K THOMAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
423496	ECOLIVING LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
431496	SHINKICKER LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
432693	GLASSPAK LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
432882	E.U. WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
445169	DAVID SLEVIN ELECTRICAL LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
450606	CARRICKGLASS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
450758	BRECON PLACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10-JAN-10			
451090	RAY DOYLE SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED	10-JAN-10			